
WASHINGTON METROPOLITAN AREA TRANSIT COMMISSION

GENERAL TARIFF COVER

General Tariff No. GT-

Cancels General Tariff No. GT-  —
Date Filed at WMATC 	— 
Date Effective 	JAN 13 7n12 

0

0

cnE
E
0

8                    

I ECEEIVE

JAN 1 2 2012                                                        

Washington Metropolitan
Area Transit Commission                             

1. WMATC Certificate of Authority No. 	S7-CS7- 
2. Carrier Name on Certificate of Authority: JERUSALEM DC TOUR AND TRANSPORATION LLC

Address 1301 14 ST. NW 4400 WASHINGTON DC 20005

Telephone Number  (202)330-2657

3. Person authorized to file tariff on behalf of Carrier

Name YOHANNES ZELEKE (PHD)

Title PRESIDANT

Telephone Number  (202)330-2657

4. Date this tariff actually filed with WMATC DECEMBER 29/2011 

5. Date seven (7) calendar days after date on Line 4.  JANUARY 6/2012 

6. Effective Date of this tariff (not earlier than date on linp 5).  FEBRUARY 1/2012

7. Signature of Person named on Line 3. 	

NOTE: SEE COMMISSION REGULATION NHS. 55 AND 56. IF YOU HAVE A QUESTION
ABOUT HOW TO COMPLETE THIS FORM, CALL THE COMMISSION AT
(301) 588-5260.
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Jerusalem DC Tour and Transportation LLC
1301 14th St. NW # 400 Washington DC 20005

Tel. (202)330-2657 Fax (202)462-8675, zeleketour@vnail.com  
www.jerusalemdctourcom

Rates for Jerusalem DC Tour and Transportation LLC

DC All day tour 8 AM to 3PM
Adults $50.00
Tour runs everyday of the week
Children between: ages 6-17 $40.00
Children under 6 are free

DC by Night TOUR 7pm-lOpm

Adults $40
Tour runs everyday of the week
Children between ages 6-17: $30
Children under 2 are free

DC half day tour gam-1pm and from 1-5PM

Adults $40
Children between ages 6-17 $30
Children under age 6 are free

Arlington and Mount Vernon Tour on demand

9:00am-3:00pm
Adults $60
Children between ages 6-17 $40
(Children under age 6 are free)

Private charter tour on demand
Minimum 4 hours per hour $120

Airport service on demand
DCA group charter $75
IAD group charter $120
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